RECEPTION

ROOKESBURY PARK

Welcome Drinks

Bottled Lager e.g. Peroni

Bottled Cider

Local Ales/ Kegs minimum 18 pints
Prosecco/ Bucks Fizz

Pimm’s / Moscow Mule/ Tom Collins
Crémant

Champagne

+ complimentary soft drinks: water, elderflower, freshly squeezed orange juice

Canapés

Hampshire smoked trout on blinis or cucumber rounds
Fillet of beef on miniature Yorkshire puddings, horseradish
Caramelised onion tartlets with goat’s cheese
Sundried tomato and mozzarella tartlets

Wild and field mushroom tartlets

Honey mustard sausages

Bruschetta

Spring rolls

Devils on horseback

Smoked mackerel paté crostini

Cod goujons with lemon mayonnaise

Melon and Parma ham skewers

Chilli tiger prawn tails

2025

£4.50
£5.00

£ 6/pint
£6.00
from £7.50
£8.50
£10.00

£ 3.50 each

We use locally sourced seasonal produce where possible.

Rookesbury Park, Wickham, Hampshire PO17 6HT E: enquiries@rookesburyevents.co.uk
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